ODNAMRA N. AQUINO with residence and postal address at 
155K Baltazar I St., Brgy. 69, Caloocan City; and at Block 09, 
Lot 22, Micara Estates Tanza, Ph. 6, Brgy. Sahud-Ulan, Tan-
za, Cavite to satisfy the  mortgge indebtedness as of July 30, 
2025 amounts to ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY-
NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE PESOS 
& 37/100 (P1,489,245.37) inclusive of interest, penalties and 
other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at public auction on OCTOBER 07, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in 
the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Gov-
ernment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol Com-

[...]

and with postal address at (1) 1232 Balite St.,  Ilaya,  Las Piñas 
City (occupied by mortgagors); and (2) Block 6 Lot 23, Phase 2, 
Amaia Scapes Cavite, Arnaldo Highway, Brgy. Santiago, Gen-
eral Trias, Cavite (abandoned property) to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness as of June 26, 2025 amounts to FOUR MILLION 
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 
SEVENTY-TWO PESOS and 37/100 (Php4,526,972.37) in-
clusive of interest and other charges, attorney’s fees and ex-
penses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on OCTOBER 07, 2025 AT 10:00 o’clock  in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government

[...]

National Bilibid Prison Reservation, Poblacion, Muntinlupa 
City (occupied by third party), and (2) Lot 42 Block  13 Micara 
Estates Tanza,  Brgy. Sahud Ulan, Tanza, Cavite (abandoned 
property) to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of July 21, 
2025 amounts to ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY 
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS and 98/100 
(Php1,790,730.98) inclusive of interest and other charges, at-
torney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned 
Sheriff will sell at public auction on OCTOBER 07, 2025 at 
10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main en-
trance of the Government Center Building located at the Pro-

[...]

9112 CM Delos Reyes Street, Brgy. Manggahan, Gen. 
Trias, Cavite (OCCUPIED BY THIRD PARTY), and (2) Lot 5 
Block 57-A Phase 1, Phirst Park Homes Tanza, Brgy. Tanau-
an, Tanza, Cavite (ABANDONED PROPERTY), to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of February 28, 2025 amounts to 
ONE MILLION NINE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX THOUSAND ONE 
HUNDRED SEVEN PESOS and 00/100 (Php1,966,107.00) 
inclusive of interest and other charges, attorney’s fees and ex-
penses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on OCTOBER 07, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock  in the morn-
ing until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government

[...]

address at (1) No. 224-D Sitio 6, Brgy. Catmon, Malabon (ad-
dressee has moved out), and (2) Block 6 Lot 6 Kensington 
8, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite (occupied by addressee) 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of April 30, 2025 
amounts to ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR 
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY-THREE  PESOS 
AND 55/100 (PHP1,594,933.55) inclusive of interest and oth-
er charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure, the 
undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on OCTOBER 
07, 2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning  until 12:00 noon at 
the main entrance of the Government Center Building located